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ANY TIME.
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Bob's Red Mill
Coconut
Shredded
Unsweetened GF
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Bob's Red Mill All Purpose
Bakng Flr 22z GF
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Coconut Flakes
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Coconut Flour
GF
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Flaxseeds GF

Bob's Red Mill
Pizza Crust Mix
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Hol-Grain Brown
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Pamela's Whenever
Bar Oat Raisin Walnut
GF Non-Dairy

Schar Bread Multi Grain

Enjoy Life Foods
Soft Snickr Doodle
Cookies 6z GF
Dairy,Nut,Soy Free

Pamelas Whenever Bar
Oat Choc Chip Coconut
GF Non-Dairy

Glutino Cookies Choc Vanilla Crm
10.6z GF

Enjoy Life Snack Bar Cocoa Loco GF Dairy,
Nut,Soy Free

Glutino
Toaster
Pastry
Strawberry GF

Schar Classic White Rolls
10.6z GF

Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips
10z GF Dairy,Nut,Soy Free

Glutino Cookies Vanilla Sandwich
10.5z GF

Marys Gone Crackers GF Original 6.5z GF

Next Natural Dark
Choc Banana All
Nat GF

Glutino Pretzel Twists GF

Glutino Cookies Chocolate Chip
8.6z GF

Next Natural Dark
Choc Almonds all
Nat GF

Ancient Harvest Quinoa Spag 8z GF

Marys Gone Crackers
Black Ppr Orgnc 6.5z
GF

Way Better Simply Sweet Potato Chip 5.5z GF

Schar Hazelnut Wafers
GF

Breton Crackers Herb And
Garlic 4.76z GF

Schar Shortbread
Cookies GF

Ancient
Harvest
Quinoa Mack &
Cheese 6z GF
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Crinkle 10/6.75oz GF Good Health Veggie Stix
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Popcorn 5z GF
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SHELF:1 Top WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:11.00 in DEPTH:22 in SPACE AVAIL:0.00 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 3997800452 Bob's Red Mill All Purpose Bakng Flr 22z GF 22.00OZ  2 K1 4  16 4.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
2 3997800377 Bob's Red Mill Oat Flour GF 22.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
3 3997800453 Bob's Red Mill 1-1 Baking Flour GF 22.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 9.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
4 3997801381 Bob's Red Mill Almond Flour GF 16.00OZ  2 K1 4  16 4.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
5 3997800815 Bob's Red Mill Coconut Flour GF 16.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
6 3997800312 Bob's Red Mill Potato Flour GF 24.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
7 3997800940 Bob's Red Mill Organic Golden Flaxseed Meal GF 16.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
8 3997800330 Bob's Red Mill Flaxseed Meal GF 16.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
9 3997802420 Bob's Red Mill Flaxseeds GF 24.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  

10 3997800546 Bob's Red Mill Yeast T6635 Large Flake GF 8.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  

SHELF:2 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:13.00 in DEPTH:22 in SPACE AVAIL:2.00 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 3997801578 Bob's Red Mill Coconut Shredded Unsweetened GF 12.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
2 3997801581 Bob's Red Mill Coconut Flakes Unsweetened GF 12.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
3 3997801323 Bob's Red Mill Quinoa GF 4.50OZ  2 K1 4  12 3.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
4 3997800339 Bob's Red Mill Chia Seeds GF 16.00OZ  2 K1 4  12 3.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
5 3997800366 Bob's Red Mill Muesli GF 16.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
6 3997800373 Bob's Red Mill Oats Steel Cut GF 24.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
7 3997800375 Bob's Red Mill Oats Rolled Thick GF 32.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  6.00 in  2.50 in Front  
8 3997800462 Bob's Red Mill Pancake Mix 22z GF 22.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  
9 3997800394 Bob's Red Mill Pizza Crust Mix GF 16.00OZ  1 K1 4  6 1.50 8.00 in  4.00 in  2.50 in Front  

SHELF:3 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:9.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:3.09 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 9370960022 Pamela's Whenever Bar Oat Raisin Walnut GF N... 7.05OZ  1 K1 6  21 3.50 5.10 in  6.00 in  1.75 in Front  
2 9370960044 Pamelas Whenever Bar Oat Choc Chip Coconut ... 7.05OZ  1 K1 6  21 3.50 5.10 in  6.00 in  1.75 in Front  
3 67852304301 Glutino Toaster Pastry Strawberry GF 9.17OZ  1 K1 6  12 2.00 5.70 in  3.60 in  2.95 in Front  
4 85352200030 Enjoy Life Chocolate Chips 10z GF Dairy,Nut,Soy... 10.00OZ  1 K1 12  48 4.00 4.50 in  7.00 in  0.50 in Front  
5 81758225600 Next Natural Dark Choc Banana All Nat GF 3.00OZ  1 K1 12  16 1.33 6.40 in  4.18 in  1.45 in Front  
6 81758226100 Next Natural Dark Choc Almonds all Nat GF 3.00OZ  1 K1 12  16 1.33 6.40 in  4.18 in  1.45 in Front  
7 8912525000 Ancient Harvest Quinoa Spag 8z GF 8.00OZ  1 K1 12  72 6.00 2.60 in  10.50 in  1.00 in Front  
8 8912550100 Ancient Harvest Quinoa Mack & Cheese 6z GF 6.00OZ  1 K1 12  20 1.67 7.20 in  3.45 in  1.39 in Front  

SHELF:4 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:9.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:1.35 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 67852301041 Glutino Wafers Lemon 7.1z GF 7.10OZ  1 K1 12  38 3.17 3.50 in  9.55 in  1.50 in Front  
2 67852307033 Glutino Cookies Choc Vanilla Crm 10.6z GF 10.60OZ  1 K1 12  14 1.17 5.60 in  8.80 in  2.30 in Front  
3 67852307031 Glutino Cookies Vanilla Sandwich 10.5z GF 10.50OZ  1 K1 12  14 1.17 5.60 in  8.80 in  2.30 in Front  
4 67852307035 Glutino Cookies Chocolate Chip 8.6z GF 8.60OZ  1 K1 12  14 1.17 5.60 in  8.80 in  2.30 in Front  
5 81075701016 Schar Hazelnut Wafers GF 1.80OZ  1 K1 20  81 4.05 2.50 in  6.00 in  1.00 in Front  
6 81075701013 Schar Shortbread Cookies GF 7.00OZ  1 K1 12  8 0.67 8.60 in  4.70 in  2.75 in Front  

SHELF:5 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:9.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:4.23 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 85352200021 Enjoy Life Soft Dbl Choc Brownie Cookies GF Dai... 6.00OZ  1 K1 12  11 0.92 8.18 in  4.46 in  2.13 in Front  
2 85352200018 Enjoy Life Foods Soft Snickr Doodle Cookies 6z ... 6.00OZ  1 K1 12  11 0.92 8.18 in  4.46 in  2.13 in Front  
3 85352200038 Enjoy Life Snack Bar Cocoa Loco GF Dairy,Nut,S... 5.00CT  2 K1 12  38 3.17 6.24 in  5.30 in  1.49 in Front  
4 89758000010 Marys Gone Crackers GF Original 6.5z GF 6.50OZ  2 K1 12  32 2.67 6.00 in  5.50 in  2.00 in Front  
5 89758000015 Marys Gone Crackers Black Ppr Orgnc 6.5z GF 6.50OZ  1 K1 12  16 1.33 6.00 in  5.50 in  2.00 in Front  
6 5565368810 Breton Crackers Herb And Garlic 4.76z GF 4.76OZ  1 K1 6  24 4.00 2.75 in  7.75 in  2.75 in Front  

SHELF:6 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:11.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:0.84 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

General Health Living Well 4 FT SECTION



C:\Users\tuckerlm\Documents\loretta working planogram\General Health -Living Well .psaPage: 4 of 4

1 2169804188 Hol-Grain Brown Rice Bread Crumbs GF 4z 4.00OZ  1 K1 6  32 5.33 8.00 in  4.50 in  0.75 in Front  
2 81075701001 Schar Bread Multi Grain 14.10OZ  3 K1 6  18 3.00 3.98 in  4.00 in  7.66 in Front  
3 81075701002 Schar Classic White Rolls 10.6z GF 10.60OZ  1 K1 6  10 1.67 3.72 in  7.48 in  4.42 in Front  
4 67852304008 Glutino Pretzel Twists GF 14.10OZ  2 K1 12  14 1.17 8.50 in  5.84 in  3.36 in Front  
5 85556400302 Way Better Simply Sweet Potato Chip 5.5z GF 5.50OZ  2 K1 12  12 1.00 8.00 in  5.75 in  3.50 in Front  

SHELF:7 Base WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:14.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:4.80 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 75535500515 Good Health Veggie Chips Crinkle 10/6.75oz GF 6.75OZ  1 K1 10  10 1.00 9.00 in  7.10 in  3.00 in Front  
2 75535500511 Good Health Veggie Stix Mix GF 6.75OZ  1 K1 10  8 0.80 9.00 in  7.10 in  3.00 in Front  
3 75535500527 Good Health Veggie Stix Multi Pack 4/6oz GF 6.00OZ  1 K1 4  8 2.00 11.00 in  14.00 in  3.00 in Front  
4 75535500115 Good Health Half Naked RTE Popcorn 70% less f... 4.00OZ  1 K1 6  9 1.50 12.00 in  7.50 in  2.65 in Front  
5 89277300086 Angie's BCP GF Sea Salt Popcorn 5z GF 5.00OZ  1 K1 12  9 0.75 12.00 in  7.50 in  2.65 in Front  
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